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2024 SeaKing District II 4A Boys Swim&Dive Ch - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
 
#401  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A District: 1:35.08 2022$ Newport

N Xu, C Koh, D Ling, L Campbell

4AST1:39.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASKY1 1:33.40$ 4AST

Lee, Terry 11 Lee, Charles 12

Lewis, Tyler 9 Lazar, Daniel 11

23.73 25.59 21.4122.67

AISSY2 1:36.48 4AST

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Li, Harrison 11

Bell, Aaron V 10 Stauffer, Aiden 11

24.31 27.97 21.6222.58

ANEW3 1:36.69 4AST

Ho, William 10 Moore, Marcus 12

Xu, Nathan 11 Broadwell, Sean 12

24.73 27.41 21.6322.92

AEASTL4 1:38.08 4AST

D'Souza, Calvin 11 Yao, Derek 11

Headon-Weeks, Nathan 12 Kuznetsov, Michael 10

26.16 27.00 22.3622.56

ARED5 1:39.54 4AST

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11 Cho, Daniel 12

Wang, Andy 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

24.69 27.42 22.6324.80

AWOOD6 1:44.22   18.0

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Geitz, Henry 10

Xu, Jerry 9 Major, Daniel 10

26.65 29.07 22.3026.20

B - Final

ANC7 1:47.31   14.0

Nie, Brandon 11 Lam, Brandon 10

Ly, Kevin 12 Nie, Bryan 11

29.87 14.13 34.9228.39

AMTSI8 1:57.43   10.0

Sternberg, Hunter 9 Stevens, Declan 9

Stevens, Logan 9 Pass, Carter 9

31.49 31.68 25.4028.86

 
#401  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A District: 1:35.08 2022$ Newport

N Xu, C Koh, D Ling, L Campbell

4AST1:39.80

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AISSY1 1:37.09 q4AST

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Li, Harrison 11

Bell, Aaron V 10 Stauffer, Aiden 11

24.53 27.75 22.1722.64

ASKY2 1:37.67 q4AST

Lee, Terry 11 Lee, Charles 12

Lewis, Tyler 9 Lazar, Daniel 11

24.67 26.39 22.3024.31

ANEW3 1:39.21 q4AST

Ho, William 10 Moore, Marcus 12

Xu, Nathan 11 Broadwell, Sean 12

25.61 28.22 21.9023.48

ARED4 1:40.00 q

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11 Cho, Daniel 12

Wang, Andy 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

25.27 27.16 22.8824.69

AEASTL5 1:40.24 q

Shrivastava, Shaurya 12 Yao, Derek 11

Headon-Weeks, Nathan 12 Kuznetsov, Michael 10

27.97 26.46 21.9123.90

AWOOD6 1:45.75 q

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Geitz, Henry 10

Xu, Jerry 9 Major, Daniel 10

28.10 29.36 22.0926.20

ANC7 1:47.90 q

Nie, Brandon 11 Lam, Brandon 10

Ly, Kevin 12 Nie, Bryan 11

29.57 27.84 24.4726.02

AMTSI8 1:57.65 q

Sternberg, Hunter 9 Stevens, Declan 9

Stevens, Logan 9 Pass, Carter 9

31.73 31.32 25.6029.00

 
#402  Boys 200 Yard Free

4A District: 1:40.51 2014$ Edward Kim

4AST1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 1:42.04 4AST

23.90 25.35 26.6026.19

SKY 12Dillon, Matthew2 1:45.17 4AST

24.67 26.37 27.1027.03

NEW 11Koo, Kevin3 1:47.07 4AST

24.23 26.47 28.8727.50

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander4 1:47.17 4AST

24.29 26.56 28.5727.75

ISSY 11Lee, Jae H5 1:48.94   10.0

24.65 27.25 28.5028.54

SKY 11Jung, Aiden6 1:49.08   9.0

25.16 27.04 28.7628.12

B - Final

SKY 11Ono-Chan, Lucas7 1:50.65   7.0

25.67 27.63 28.8628.49

ISSY 11Kim, Ian8 1:52.69   5.0

26.25 28.53 28.7729.14

RED  9Mazepa, Anton9 1:53.24   4.0

26.03 28.33 29.0429.84

ISSY 12Sullivan, Ronan10 1:54.08   3.0

26.09 29.41 28.7529.83

INGL  9King, Marcos11 1:59.31   2.0

26.36 30.02 31.7731.16

EASTL 10Bdoian, Khachatur12 2:00.05   1.0

26.89 30.50 30.7831.88

 
#402  Boys 200 Yard Free

4A District: 1:40.51 2014$ Edward Kim

4AST1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 1:45.21 q4AST

24.43 26.32 27.4227.04

SKY 12Dillon, Matthew2 1:45.47 q4AST

24.28 26.59 27.4127.19

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander3 1:47.63 q

24.51 26.96 28.1228.04

NEW 11Koo, Kevin4 1:48.36 q

24.91 27.49 28.2627.70

ISSY 11Lee, Jae H5 1:49.06 q

24.76 27.08 28.7028.52

SKY 11Jung, Aiden6 1:49.13 q

25.17 26.71 29.0528.20

SKY 11Ono-Chan, Lucas7 1:53.51 q

25.79 27.56 30.7529.41

ISSY 11Kim, Ian8 1:53.74 q

25.96 28.48 29.7129.59

ISSY 12Sullivan, Ronan9 1:53.90 q

25.99 28.82 28.9730.12

RED  9Mazepa, Anton10 1:54.74 q

25.66 28.77 30.0830.23

INGL  9King, Marcos11 1:58.70 q

26.38 30.25 30.1031.97

EASTL 10Bdoian, Khachatur12 1:58.94 q

27.01 30.76 29.7931.38

NEW 12Chen, Nathan13 1:59.11

26.85 29.66 31.6930.91

BOTH 12Rovetta, Phillip14 1:59.34

26.32 29.23 31.9531.84

WOOD 9Traina, Gabe15 1:59.68

26.35 30.19 31.3731.77

EASTL  9Sriram, Pranay16 1:59.69

27.79 30.48 30.4930.93

ISSY 11Abdelrahman, Omar W17 2:00.22

27.16 29.75 32.6730.64

NEW 9Curley, Kian18 2:02.41

26.27 30.17 33.3832.59

MTSI 10Guinn, Griffin19 2:02.95

28.24 31.21 31.4532.05

EASTL 11Li, Kyle20 2:03.15

27.94 30.86 32.1032.25

MTSI 9Pass, Carter21 2:03.36

28.35 30.79 32.0332.19

RED 10Chang, Alvin22 2:05.91

27.19 31.61 33.7933.32

EASTL 12Hogan, Alex--- DFS
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#403  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A District: 1:51.30 2023$ Connor Brown

4AST1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKY 12Lee, Charles1 1:53.39 4AST

24.29 29.42 28.1031.58

SKY 11Lee, Terry2 1:55.18 4AST

25.03 29.14 26.9134.10

NEW 11Li, Max3 1:56.53 4AST

25.13 28.97 28.8133.62

INGL  9Shen, Robert4 1:59.50 4AST

24.93 1:05.70 28.87

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry5 1:59.59   10.0

24.95 31.95 28.1034.59

NEW 10Sato, Leo6 2:03.33   9.0

26.13 30.39 30.7636.05

B - Final

RED  9Deng, Stuart7 1:58.44 4AST

24.81 29.72 28.4435.47

NEW 11Cao, Andrew8 2:00.62   5.0

25.46 30.07 30.2434.85

ISSY 11Li, Harrison9 2:01.84   4.0

26.17 31.68 29.7334.26

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry10 2:03.10   3.0

26.41 30.71 28.9537.03

WOOD 9Xu, Jerry11 2:05.24   2.0

27.14 32.51 29.0236.57

EASTL 11Yao, Derek12 2:12.48   1.0

26.56 34.83 33.2337.86

 
#403  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A District: 1:51.30 2023$ Connor Brown

4AST1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Li, Max1 1:57.35 q4AST

25.68 29.38 28.7433.55

SKY 12Lee, Charles2 1:57.69 q4AST

24.65 30.81 30.2232.01

SKY 11Lee, Terry3 1:58.41 q4AST

24.90 30.02 29.2334.26

INGL  9Shen, Robert4 1:59.53 q

25.24 33.50 27.4933.30

NEW 10Sato, Leo5 2:00.57 q

26.10 30.35 29.4434.68

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry6 2:01.22 q

26.20 31.25 27.8735.90

RED  9Deng, Stuart7 2:01.61 q

25.58 30.23 28.9136.89

NEW 11Cao, Andrew8 2:02.33 q

26.16 30.23 30.7335.21

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry9 2:03.28 q

26.54 30.21 29.1537.38

ISSY 11Li, Harrison10 2:03.94 q

26.77 33.10 29.4834.59

EASTL 11Yao, Derek11 2:04.93 q

26.57 33.62 29.7934.95

WOOD 9Xu, Jerry12 2:05.88 q

27.32 32.88 29.1436.54

NEW 12Moore, Marcus13 2:06.69

26.25 33.30 30.9236.22

ISSY  9Liu, Henry W14 2:06.79

27.59 31.90 31.7535.55

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Rik15 2:18.66

28.33 38.21 32.3439.78

SKY 11Guo, Max--- DQ

25.93 29.84 29.7432.93

 
#404  Boys 50 Yard Free

4A District: 20.24 2023$ Liam Campbell

4AST21.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V1 21.11 4AST

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel2 21.66 4AST

SKY 11Lazar, Daniel3 21.73 4AST

NEW 10Ho, William4 22.10   11.0

NEW 12Broadwell, Sean5 22.32   10.0

ISSY 11Stauffer, Aiden6 22.40   9.0

B - Final

SKY  9Lewis, Tyler7 22.09   7.0

EASTL 10Kuznetsov, Michael8 22.78   5.0

INGL 10Na, Ethan9 22.89   4.0

MTSI 12Espeland, Jake*10 23.02   2.5

MTSI 12Cezar, Logan*10 23.02   2.5

RED 10Vu, Dylan12 23.67   1.0

 
#404  Boys 50 Yard Free

4A District: 20.24 2023$ Liam Campbell

4AST21.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V1 21.34 q4AST

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel2 21.60 q4AST

NEW 10Ho, William3 21.99 q4AST

SKY 11Lazar, Daniel4 22.22 q

ISSY 11Stauffer, Aiden5 22.30 q

NEW 12Broadwell, Sean6 22.43 q

EASTL 10Kuznetsov, Michael7 22.50 q

SKY  9Lewis, Tyler8 22.58 q

MTSI 12Cezar, Logan9 22.77 q

MTSI 12Espeland, Jake10 22.78 q

INGL 10Na, Ethan11 22.81 q

RED 10Vu, Dylan12 23.45 q

RED 10Chen, Lucas13 23.61

NEW 11Hou, Eli14 23.84

RED 12Lam, Benjamin15 23.88

INGL 10Rader, Lawson16 24.08

ISSY 12Tang, Jonathan17 24.09

EASTL 12Lamansky, Mark18 24.73

 
#405  Boys 1 mtr Diving

4A District: 540.70 2020$ Robert Gref

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

RED 12Mcintire, Cole1 415.85   16.0

EASTL 10Shnitko, Makar2 389.05   13.0

NEW 10Chen, Eric M3 328.05   12.0

BOTH 12Ellis, Nolan4 316.45   11.0

BOTH 10Valencia-Tomas, Ricardo5 284.45   10.0

ISSY 10Waldbaum, John6 258.80   9.0

INGL 11Wood, Hunter7 257.85   7.0

WOOD 10Drazich, Carter8 237.45   5.0

SKY  9Lefever, Eli9 198.55   4.0

MTSI 10Guinn, Griffin10 173.60   3.0

 
#405  Boys 1 mtr Diving

4A District: 540.70 2020$ Robert Gref

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

RED 12Mcintire, Cole1 294.65 q

EASTL 10Shnitko, Makar2 270.35 q

BOTH 12Ellis, Nolan3 240.30 q

BOTH 10Valencia-Tomas, Ricardo4 223.00 q

NEW 10Chen, Eric M5 221.20 q

WOOD 10Drazich, Carter*6 184.85 q

INGL 11Wood, Hunter*6 184.85 q

ISSY 10Waldbaum, John8 175.50 q

SKY  9Lefever, Eli9 159.65 q

MTSI 10Guinn, Griffin10 120.00 q

 
#405  Boys 1 mtr Diving

4A District: 540.70 2020$ Robert Gref

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

RED 12Mcintire, Cole1 199.70 q

EASTL 10Shnitko, Makar2 191.05 q

BOTH 12Ellis, Nolan3 167.10 q

NEW 10Chen, Eric M4 146.25 q

BOTH 10Valencia-Tomas, Ricardo5 133.80 q

INGL 11Wood, Hunter6 123.25 q

ISSY 10Waldbaum, John7 122.35 q

WOOD 10Drazich, Carter8 121.95 q

SKY  9Lefever, Eli9 105.25 q

MTSI 10Guinn, Griffin10 81.35 q

 
#406  Boys 100 Yard Fly

4A District: 49.55 2005$ Evan Bernier

4AST52.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Xu, Nathan1 50.44 4AST

23.65 26.79

SKY  9Lewis, Tyler2 50.66 4AST

23.99 26.67

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan3 51.89 4AST

24.24 27.65
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A - Final ...   (#406  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

INGL  9Shen, Robert4 52.52   11.0

24.77 27.75

RED  9Deng, Stuart5 52.90   10.0

24.99 27.91

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c6 53.12   9.0

24.16 28.96

B - Final

ISSY 11Lee, Jae H7 54.31   7.0

25.63 28.68

SKY 11Alsberg, Nevo8 54.35   5.0

25.28 29.07

MTSI 12Cezar, Logan9 54.50   4.0

25.27 29.23

SKY 11Jung, Aiden10 54.52   3.0

25.31 29.21

MTSI 10Chau, Issac11 55.69   2.0

26.02 29.67

SKY 11Anand, Milan12 56.17   1.0

26.07 30.10

 
#406  Boys 100 Yard Fly

4A District: 49.55 2005$ Evan Bernier

4AST52.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Xu, Nathan1 51.27 q4AST

23.97 27.30

SKY  9Lewis, Tyler2 52.07 q4AST

24.51 27.56

INGL  9Shen, Robert3 52.79 q

25.16 27.63

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan4 53.57 q

24.60 28.97

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c5 53.67 q

24.90 28.77

RED  9Deng, Stuart6 53.90 q

25.44 28.46

SKY 11Jung, Aiden7 54.04 q

25.43 28.61

MTSI 12Cezar, Logan8 54.20 q

25.17 29.03

SKY 11Alsberg, Nevo9 54.50 q

25.13 29.37

ISSY 11Lee, Jae H10 54.67 q

25.43 29.24

MTSI 10Chau, Issac11 55.52 q

26.25 29.27

SKY 11Anand, Milan12 55.63 q

25.94 29.69

RED 11Sattari, Noah13 55.67

25.72 29.95

RED 11Wang, Andy14 55.73

25.82 29.91

NEW 12Lee, Jacob15 56.24

25.69 30.55

NEW 11Hou, Eli16 57.08

27.16 29.92

ISSY 10Bulanyy, Artem O17 57.09

26.63 30.46

INGL 10Na, Ethan18 57.19

26.60 30.59

NEW 11Fox, Roman19 58.19

27.78 30.41

BOTH 11Kamikawa, Neil20 58.21

26.70 31.51

ISSY 11Abdelrahman, Omar W21 58.57

27.78 30.79

MTSI 10Lysenko, Dima22 59.66

28.53 31.13

RED 11Nguyen, Joseph23 59.87

27.30 32.57

EASTL 10Bdoian, Khachatur24 1:00.12

27.28 32.84

NC 11Nie, Bryan25 1:00.44

27.85 32.59

NC 12Ly, Kevin26 1:00.71

28.45 32.26

MTSI 9Stevens, Declan27 1:01.05

28.08 32.97

NC 11Patwardham, Varad28 1:01.45

28.00 33.45

EASTL 12Shrivastava, Shaurya29 1:06.01

30.85 35.16

 
#407  Boys 100 Yard Free

4A District: 45.08 2023$ Liam Campbell

4AST48.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V1 46.88 4AST

22.34 24.54

SKY 11Lazar, Daniel2 48.08 4AST

22.78 25.30

WOOD 10Major, Daniel3 48.29 4AST

22.96 25.33

ISSY 11Stauffer, Aiden4 48.46 4AST

22.84 25.62

NEW 11Koo, Kevin5 48.64 4AST

23.51 25.13

MTSI 12Espeland, Jake6 51.71   9.0

24.06 27.65

B - Final

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel7 50.26   7.0

24.15 26.11

NEW 12Moore, Marcus8 50.28   5.0

23.86 26.42

NEW 12Kim, Eric9 50.79   4.0

24.62 26.17

RED 10Vu, Dylan10 51.81   3.0

24.78 27.03

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Rik11 52.29   2.0

25.12 27.17

RED 12Lam, Benjamin12 52.66   1.0

25.03 27.63

 
#407  Boys 100 Yard Free

4A District: 45.08 2023$ Liam Campbell

4AST48.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V1 47.58 q4AST

22.87 24.71

ISSY 11Stauffer, Aiden2 48.28 q4AST

23.16 25.12

WOOD 10Major, Daniel3 48.83 q

23.45 25.38

SKY 11Lazar, Daniel4 48.93 q

23.50 25.43

NEW 11Koo, Kevin5 49.44 q

23.91 25.53

SKY  9Hu, Nathan6 50.66 q

24.65 26.01

MTSI 12Espeland, Jake7 50.99 q

24.18 26.81

NEW 12Moore, Marcus8 51.08 q

24.40 26.68

NEW 12Kim, Eric9 51.57 q

24.89 26.68

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel10 51.62 q

24.93 26.69

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Rik11 51.87 q

24.75 27.12

RED 10Vu, Dylan12 52.21 q

24.97 27.24

RED 12Lam, Benjamin13 52.81

25.11 27.70

SKY 11Zhang, Jaret14 52.94

25.47 27.47

WOOD 10Bogner, Skylar15 53.15

25.48 27.67

BOTH 12Rovetta, Phillip16 53.21

25.46 27.75

INGL  9King, Marcos17 53.54

25.45 28.09

ISSY 12Hong, Alexander18 53.58

25.54 28.04

MTSI 10Mackenzie, Andrew19 54.06

25.85 28.21

EASTL 12Gorbatov, Daniel20 54.49

25.99 28.50

EASTL 11Li, Kyle21 54.76

26.58 28.18

EASTL 11Zheng, Isaac22 54.95

26.04 28.91

BOTH 12Elli, Jake23 55.21

26.15 29.06



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:03 AM  2/11/2024  Page 4

2024 SeaKing District II 4A Boys Swim&Dive Ch - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#407  Boys 100 Yard Free)

NC 11Nie, Bryan24 55.43

25.73 29.70

RED  9Downing, Logan25 55.92

26.85 29.07

EASTL 12Wang-Aryattawanich, Allen26 56.02

26.72 29.30

NC  9Mendonca, Ian27 56.48

27.44 29.04

RED 10Chang, Alvin28 56.98

27.75 29.23

NC  9Narayanan, Raghav29 58.44

27.77 30.67

MTSI 9Pass, Carter30 59.42

28.41 31.01

NC 10Irimagawa, Andy31 59.43

28.04 31.39

MTSI 10Chau, Issac32 1:01.26

28.63 32.63

INGL 10Rader, Lawson--- DFS

 
#408  Boys 500 Yard Free

4A District: 4:35.99 2007$ Chris Winchell

4AST4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 4:35.61$ 4AST

24.45 27.52 28.2828.12

28.63 28.06 27.96 28.31

27.77 26.51

SKY 12Dillon, Matthew2 4:43.31 4AST

25.60 28.24 28.9528.67

28.96 28.97 28.57 28.69

28.70 27.96

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Nik3 4:46.93 4AST

25.28 28.18 29.2228.98

29.14 29.33 29.53 29.29

29.24 28.74

WOOD 9Xu, Jerry4 4:51.64 4AST

26.41 28.76 29.1828.97

29.25 29.37 29.71 30.30

30.27 29.42

NEW 11Li, Max5 4:58.71   10.0

26.65 29.13 30.4730.06

30.51 30.79 30.77 31.21

30.66 28.46

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry6 4:59.26   9.0

26.99 29.10 30.5829.57

30.67 31.10 31.09 31.06

30.44 28.66

B - Final

SKY 11Ono-Chan, Lucas7 5:06.26   7.0

27.59 31.07 31.5831.14

30.71 31.05 31.53 31.47

30.54 29.58

EASTL 11D'Souza, Calvin8 5:12.45   5.0

27.44 30.87 31.3131.03

31.45 31.99 32.20 32.19

32.40 31.57

ISSY 12Sullivan, Ronan9 5:14.04   4.0

28.37 31.38 32.7132.13

32.12 32.45 32.34 32.14

31.33 29.07

ISSY 10Bulanyy, Artem O10 5:14.56   3.0

27.87 30.93 31.7131.26

31.95 32.39 32.90 32.75

32.00 30.80

ISSY 11Kim, Ian11 5:16.71   2.0

28.09 30.99 32.4231.42

32.47 32.50 32.99 32.50

32.41 30.92

MTSI 11Duran, Colin12 5:17.57   1.0

28.39 31.71 32.4432.11

32.10 32.54 32.41 32.27

32.09 31.51

 
#408  Boys 500 Yard Free

4A District: 4:35.99 2007$ Chris Winchell

4AST4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 12Dillon, Matthew1 4:44.72 q4AST

25.52 28.45 29.0028.40

28.84 28.84 28.91 29.07

29.17 28.52

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden2 4:45.16 q4AST

25.21 28.21 29.4729.00

29.68 29.23 29.25 28.05

28.64 28.42

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Nik3 4:53.83 q4AST

26.66 29.04 29.9629.67

30.55 30.71 29.80 29.33

29.47 28.64

WOOD 9Xu, Jerry4 4:56.43 q

27.05 29.42 29.9629.81

29.91 30.07 30.38 30.15

30.17 29.51

NEW 11Li, Max5 4:57.28 q

26.24 29.24 30.2129.86

30.46 30.08 30.49 30.93

30.81 28.96

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry6 4:57.35 q

26.93 29.78 30.5730.30

30.59 30.67 30.52 30.46

30.02 27.51

ISSY 12Sullivan, Ronan7 5:11.19 q

27.86 31.19 32.0231.93

32.17 32.24 31.68 31.71

31.34 29.05

SKY 11Ono-Chan, Lucas8 5:12.29 q

27.88 31.33 32.2331.35

31.59 31.50 32.21 32.13

31.78 30.29

MTSI 11Duran, Colin9 5:12.83 q

28.20 31.10 32.0432.03

31.94 31.62 31.76 31.78

31.88 30.48

EASTL 11D'Souza, Calvin10 5:16.71 q

27.10 29.78 31.8330.51

31.94 32.56 32.95 34.03

33.59 32.42

ISSY 11Kim, Ian11 5:17.89 q

27.61 30.14 31.9631.22

32.71 32.99 33.19 33.61

33.29 31.17

ISSY 10Bulanyy, Artem O12 5:20.46 q

28.09 31.04 31.9731.56

32.41 32.45 32.60 33.15

33.79 33.40

NEW 11Kumar, Prithvi13 5:30.59

28.44 30.88 32.8732.61

33.98 33.97 34.30 34.63

35.03 33.88

RED 12Saravanan, Aadhav14 5:38.12

28.70 32.67 35.2034.78

35.78 34.77 35.02 34.97

33.39 32.84

NEW 10Zartman, Owen15 5:38.14

27.45 31.61 34.8833.22

35.26 36.19 36.34 36.13

34.76 32.30

NEW 11Li, Eugene16 5:43.91

30.07 32.49 34.7433.51

34.53 35.15 35.69 35.76

36.02 35.95

MTSI 9Sternberg, Hunter17 6:00.72

1:02.02 35.74 37.8836.79

37.26 37.87 37.81 37.87

37.48

 
#409  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 1:24.39 2023$ Newport

Campbell, Xu, Koh, Ping

4AST1:30.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:28.17 4AST

Brown-Ruegg, Axel 12 Li, Max 11

Koo, Kevin 11 Broadwell, Sean 12

22.06 22.23 21.6822.20

ASKY2 1:29.47 4AST

Lewis, Tyler 9 Guo, Max 11

Ono-Chan, Lucas 11 Dillon, Matthew 12

22.04 23.11 21.9422.38
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Results
A - Final ...   (#409  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ARED3 1:32.12   24.0

Deng, Stuart 9 Vu, Dylan 10

Sattari, Noah 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

23.27 22.66 22.7723.42

AINGL4 1:32.26   22.0

Na, Ethan 10 Rader, Lawson 10

King, Marcos 9 Shen, Robert 9

22.67 23.56 21.7924.24

AISSY5 1:33.48   20.0

Li, Harrison 11 Tang, Jonathan 12

Hong, Alexander 12 Lee, Jae H 11

23.24 23.74 22.7923.71

AMTSI6 1:34.28   18.0

Cezar, Logan 12 Mackenzie, Andrew 10

Lysenko, Dima 10 Espeland, Jake 12

23.04 23.92 22.6324.69

B - Final

ANC7 1:40.24   14.0

Ly, Kevin 12 Patwardham, Varad 11

Nie, Bryan 11 Nie, Brandon 11

25.18 25.25 23.2326.58

AEASTL--- DFS

Kuznetsov, Michael 10 Bdoian, Khachatur 10

Zheng, Isaac 11 Lamansky, Mark 12

 
#409  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 1:24.39 2023$ Newport

Campbell, Xu, Koh, Ping

4AST1:30.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASKY1 1:30.08 q4AST

Dillon, Matthew 12 Lewis, Tyler 9

Hu, Nathan 9 Guo, Max 11

23.00 22.57 22.0522.46

ANEW2 1:30.36 q4AST

Li, Max 11 Koo, Kevin 11

Hou, Eli 11 Brown-Ruegg, Axel 12

23.08 22.55 21.3823.35

ARED3 1:33.67 q

Deng, Stuart 9 Vu, Dylan 10

Sattari, Noah 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

23.89 23.10 23.3223.36

AINGL4 1:33.68 q

Na, Ethan 10 Rader, Lawson 10

King, Marcos 9 Shen, Robert 9

23.03 23.68 22.4324.54

AISSY5 1:34.30 q

Li, Harrison 11 Tang, Jonathan 12

Hong, Alexander 12 Lee, Jae H 11

23.24 23.95 22.5924.52

AMTSI6 1:34.49 q

Cezar, Logan 12 Mackenzie, Andrew 10

Chau, Issac 10 Espeland, Jake 12

23.11 24.27 22.8224.29

AEASTL7 1:34.97 q

Kuznetsov, Michael 10 Bdoian, Khachatur 10

Zheng, Isaac 11 Lamansky, Mark 12

22.66 24.47 23.9323.91

ANC8 1:42.82 q

Ly, Kevin 12 Patwardham, Varad 11

Nie, Bryan 11 Nie, Brandon 11

25.84 25.52 24.0127.45

AWOOD--- DQ

Traina, Gabe 9 Johnson, Carter 12

Bogner, Skylar 10 Brusilovski, Rik 10

24.56 23.64 22.8723.60

 
#410  Boys 100 Yard Back

4A District: 50.47 2018$ Kyle Millis

4AST54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Xu, Nathan1 51.55 4AST

24.91 26.64

SKY 11Lee, Terry2 51.80 4AST

25.43 26.37

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c3 52.21 4AST

25.01 27.20

WOOD 10Major, Daniel4 53.02 4AST

25.76 27.26

NEW 10Ho, William5 53.18 4AST

25.65 27.53

NEW 10Sato, Leo6 54.25   9.0

26.34 27.91

B - Final

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry7 53.33 4AST

25.81 27.52

EASTL 11D'Souza, Calvin8 56.25   5.0

26.73 29.52

RED  9Mazepa, Anton9 56.64   4.0

27.96 28.68

NEW 12Chen, Nathan10 57.31   3.0

27.99 29.32

RED 11Sattari, Noah11 57.82   2.0

27.49 30.33

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Nik12 1:00.80   1.0

28.94 31.86

 
#410  Boys 100 Yard Back

4A District: 50.47 2018$ Kyle Millis

4AST54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c1 52.30 q4AST

25.23 27.07

NEW 10Ho, William2 52.66 q4AST

25.36 27.30

SKY 11Lee, Terry3 52.73 q4AST

25.80 26.93

WOOD 10Major, Daniel4 52.75 q4AST

25.58 27.17

NEW 11Xu, Nathan5 52.83 q4AST

25.86 26.97

NEW 10Sato, Leo6 52.99 q4AST

25.68 27.31

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry7 53.25 q4AST

25.99 27.26

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Nik8 56.35 q

27.65 28.70

RED  9Mazepa, Anton9 56.76 q

27.65 29.11

EASTL 11D'Souza, Calvin10 56.77 q

27.28 29.49

SKY  9Hu, Nathan11 56.97 q

27.32 29.65

RED 11Sattari, Noah12 58.35 q

27.95 30.40

NEW 12Chen, Nathan13 58.44

28.43 30.01

ISSY 10Morse, Ethan14 59.96

29.57 30.39

SKY 11Liu, Albert15 1:00.81

28.82 31.99

WOOD 9Traina, Gabe16 1:01.11

29.17 31.94

EASTL 12Shrivastava, Shaurya17 1:01.12

29.38 31.74

EASTL 11Daniels, Preston18 1:01.63

29.72 31.91

SKY 11Zhang, Jaret19 1:01.65

30.36 31.29

MTSI 11Duran, Colin20 1:02.16

30.19 31.97

ISSY 10Luo, Jeremy21 1:03.72

30.23 33.49

NC 11Nie, Brandon22 1:05.06

31.94 33.12

MTSI 9Sternberg, Hunter23 1:09.09

33.22 35.87

 
#411  Boys 100 Yard Breast

4A District: 55.02 2023$ Connor Brown

4AST59.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKY 12Lee, Charles1 56.51 4AST

26.86 29.65

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan2 58.66 4AST

27.43 31.23

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander3 59.15 4AST

27.80 31.35

SKY 11Guo, Max4 59.96   11.0

27.70 32.26

ISSY 11Li, Harrison5 1:01.56   10.0

28.80 32.76

EASTL 11Yao, Derek--- DFS
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Results
B - Final ...   (#411  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

B - Final

ISSY 12Hu, Bryson7 1:01.65   7.0

29.24 32.41

RED 12Cho, Daniel8 1:01.72   5.0

28.44 33.28

NC 10Lam, Brandon9 1:02.07   4.0

29.00 33.07

RED  9Downing, Logan10 1:02.18   3.0

29.45 32.73

NEW 11Cao, Andrew11 1:02.96   2.0

29.88 33.08

RED 10Chen, Lucas12 1:03.98   1.0

30.14 33.84

 
#411  Boys 100 Yard Breast

4A District: 55.02 2023$ Connor Brown

4AST59.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 12Lee, Charles1 57.43 q4AST

27.37 30.06

EASTL 11Yao, Derek2 57.98 q4AST

27.13 30.85

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander3 59.77 q

28.27 31.50

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan4 59.95 q

28.10 31.85

SKY 11Guo, Max5 1:00.14 q

28.02 32.12

ISSY 11Li, Harrison6 1:00.41 q

28.54 31.87

RED 12Cho, Daniel7 1:00.81 q

28.40 32.41

ISSY 12Hu, Bryson8 1:01.33 q

28.98 32.35

RED  9Downing, Logan9 1:02.68 q

29.39 33.29

NC 10Lam, Brandon10 1:02.75 q

29.27 33.48

NEW 11Cao, Andrew11 1:02.76 q

29.81 32.95

RED 10Chen, Lucas12 1:03.04 q

29.95 33.09

ISSY  9Liu, Henry W13 1:03.33

29.54 33.79

BOTH 11Kamikawa, Neil14 1:03.82

29.53 34.29

ISSY 12Tang, Jonathan15 1:03.91

30.02 33.89

EASTL 11Zheng, Isaac16 1:05.21

30.34 34.87

NEW 10Ross, William17 1:05.62

30.76 34.86

SKY 11Alsberg, Nevo18 1:06.34

31.74 34.60

EASTL 10Rawal, Neil19 1:09.64

32.14 37.50

NEW 10Zartman, Owen20 1:09.96

33.12 36.84

RED 10Deng, Felix--- DQ

34.59 38.65

 
#412  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 3:10.57 2023$ Newport

L Campbell, N Hou, A Cao, E Ping

4AST3:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 3:12.23 4AST

Xu, Nathan 11 Li, Max 11

Ho, William 10 Koo, Kevin 11

23.56 48.97 48.5022.79

22.78 47.94 22.23 46.82

ASKY2 3:12.78 4AST

Lazar, Daniel 11 Dillon, Matthew 12

Lee, Terry 11 Lee, Charles 12

22.77 48.44 48.2522.77

23.07 47.98 22.67 48.11

AISSY3 3:13.88 4AST

Stauffer, Aiden 11 Lee, Jae H 11

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Bell, Aaron V 10

23.10 48.99 49.2023.13

22.83 49.50 21.46 46.19

AWOOD4 3:19.47 4AST

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Brusilovski, Rik 10

Geitz, Henry 10 Major, Daniel 10

24.38 50.26 50.3323.86

24.02 50.11 23.18 48.77

ARED5 3:20.07   20.0

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11 Deng, Stuart 9

Sattari, Noah 11 Vu, Dylan 10

22.82 47.14 49.3823.54

24.25 52.46 23.20 51.09

AINGL6 3:26.07   18.0

Shen, Robert 9 King, Marcos 9

Rader, Lawson 10 Na, Ethan 10

23.55 49.05 52.9125.40

25.10 53.94 23.82 50.17

B - Final

AMTSI7 3:34.30   14.0

Cezar, Logan 12 Mackenzie, Andrew 10

Lysenko, Dima 10 Espeland, Jake 12

24.15 51.17 55.3326.03

26.57 55.56 24.03 52.24

ANC8 3:48.50   10.0

Narayanan, Raghav 9 Ly, Kevin 12

Patwardham, Varad 11 Mendonca, Ian 9

27.52 59.24 56.7427.00

26.53 56.34 26.74 56.18

AEASTL--- DFS

Bdoian, Khachatur 10 D'Souza, Calvin 11

Yao, Derek 11 Headon-Weeks, Nathan 12

 
#412  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 3:10.57 2023$ Newport

L Campbell, N Hou, A Cao, E Ping

4AST3:20.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 3:17.11 q4AST

Xu, Nathan 11 Li, Max 11

Ho, William 10 Koo, Kevin 11

23.77 49.09 49.2223.42

15.72 50.27 19.02 48.53

ASKY2 3:17.29 q4AST

Lazar, Daniel 11 Dillon, Matthew 12

Lee, Terry 11 Lee, Charles 12

23.04 48.97 50.6224.06

23.72 48.84 23.17 48.86

AISSY3 3:17.40 q4AST

Stauffer, Aiden 11 Lee, Jae H 11

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Bell, Aaron V 10

23.58 49.85 49.4623.34

23.68 50.22 22.52 47.87

AWOOD4 3:21.94 q

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Brusilovski, Rik 10

Geitz, Henry 10 Major, Daniel 10

25.03 51.04 50.7924.12

24.50 50.64 23.23 49.47

ARED5 3:23.58 q

Vu, Dylan 10 Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11

Sattari, Noah 11 Deng, Stuart 9

24.95 53.70 46.9421.24

25.00 52.98 23.91 49.96

AINGL6 3:29.55 q

Shen, Robert 9 King, Marcos 9

Rader, Lawson 10 Na, Ethan 10

23.63 48.75 54.4725.51

25.33 54.37 24.32 51.96

AEASTL7 3:30.14 q

Bdoian, Khachatur 10 D'Souza, Calvin 11

Yao, Derek 11 Headon-Weeks, Nathan 12

25.75 55.62 52.4024.85

25.20 52.99 23.56 49.13

AMTSI8 3:31.94 q

Cezar, Logan 12 Mackenzie, Andrew 10

Chau, Issac 10 Espeland, Jake 12

24.42 51.78 56.2526.75

25.62 53.31 23.47 50.60

ANC9 3:50.43 q

Narayanan, Raghav 9 Ly, Kevin 12

Patwardham, Varad 11 Mendonca, Ian 9

28.05 59.98 57.6727.59

27.14 1:23.52 29.20 29.26
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Results
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Newport 287

2. Skyline 260

3. Issaquah 217

4. Redmond 153

5. Woodinville 115

6. Eastlake 77

7. Inglemoor 75

8. Mt Si 66

9. North Creek 42

10. Bothell 21


